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2023 PLANT HEALTH CARE SCHEDULE
RIVERWOODS COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

Plant Health Care Visit-Mid Spring 1

Plant Health Care Visit-Mid Spring 2

Spring Fertilization;

Plant Health Care Visit- Late Spring;

Emerald Ash Borer Injection;

Boxwood Fungicide Application - 2

Plant Health Care Visit-Early Summer

MOUNT KISCO NY

Monday, April 10™
Alternate Date: Tuesday, April 11™

Monday, May 1*
Alternate Date: Tuesday, May 2™

Monday, May 8" and Tuesday May 9

Monday, May 22"
Alternate Date: Tuesday, May 23

Tuesday, May 30
Alternate Date: Wednesday, May 31%

Monday, June 5%
Alternate Date: Tuesday, June 6"

Monday, June 12
Alternate Date: Tuesday, June 13%

15 Broadway
Hawthorne, NY 10532
Phone (914) 741-1510

Fax (914) 741-2202
www.almstead.com
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2023 PLANT HEALTH CARE SCHEDULE
RIVERWOODS COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
MOUNT KISCO NY

Plant Health Care Visit-Mid Summer Monday, July 17
Alternate Date: Tuesday, July 18

Plant Health Care Visit-Early Fall Monday, September 11t
Alternate Date: Tuesday, September 12

Fall Fertilization Monday, September 18" and Tuesday, September 19
Alternate Date: Wednesday, September 20t &
Thursday, September 21*

Boxwood Fungicide Application - 7 Monday, October 2™
Alternate Date: Tuesday, October 3



